3 6 0   w e s t   a s p e n   a v e n u e
s a l t  l a k e  c i t y ,  u t a h   8 4 1 0 1
p h o n e : (8 0 1)  5 3 2 - 4 4 2 2
sheet:
title:
revisions :
p r o j e c t # :
d a t e :

AE101
SHEET
NUMBERING SYSTEM
DISCIPLINE
SHEET TYPE
SHEET NUMBER SEQUENCE
(CONSULTING ENGINEERS TO
FOLLOW SAME)
(SEE RESPECTIVE DISCIPLINES FOR SYMBOLS)
1
A101
SIM
C1 10' - 0"
CEILING TAG
CEILING TYPE
CEILING HEIGHT
DRAWING NUMBER
1
A101
SIM
WALL SECTION
POSITION ON SHEET
SHEET NUMBER
BUILDING SECTION - PARTIAL
101
OCCUPANT LOAD TAG
ROOM  NUMBER
ROOM  AREA
LOAD FACTOR
OCCUPANT LOAD
1
VIEW NAME
1/8" = 1'-0"
1t
5
A100
210
CURTAIN PANEL TAGP?
A101
1 Ref
1
R
e
f
1 Ref
1
R
e
f
A101
1 Ref
1
R
e
f
1 Ref
1
R
e
f
EARTH (existing)
02 SITE CONSTRUCTION
EARTH (backfill)
DRAINAGE FILL
CONCRETE -
CAST-IN-
PLACE
03 CONCRETE
CONCRETE -
PRECAST
GROUT
BRICK
04 MASONRY